
For the love of food and wine wine
Welcome to the Ryzlink Restaurant. In the heart of South Moravia, in a place where quality 
wine, delicious food and magical views will accompany you at every step. Your experience 
can begin!

The Fucik family has been engaged in viticulture in Mikulov for generations. Our story began 
to be written in 2014, when Petr Fucik bought an old farm and created it into the wonderful 
Fucik Family Winery. Two years later, he added the wine-growing Hotel Ryzlink to it.

And it is wine that accompanies you every step of the way in our hotel and restaurant. 
Enjoy a delicious menu paired with unique wines from our winery and discover the 
perfection of this combination.

Fair and locally sourced
In our restaurant, we emphasize the quality and locality of ingredients. The basis of each 
dish is therefore fresh ingredients without added chemicals. Try cheeses from Kroupa´s
Chees factory from Dolní Dunajovice, meat products from family butcher shop Hakalík from 
Lanžhot or our homemade jams. We have an herb and vegetable garden where we lovingly 
grow our own herbs, tomatoes and courgettes.

Passion for gastronomy and creativity is driven by our great culinary team. The menu we 
present to you combines modern gastronomic methods with traditional recipes.

Taste and see for yourself!

And remember, life is too short to skip dessert. 😊



TAPAS

Selection of local cheeses, cured meats, vegetables and bruschettas for 1-2 persons 285 CZK

Grilled camembert cheese, grape chutney,  fresh bread

Fresh bread with crackling spread, pickled vegetable

Pinot Blanc Diamond 2020

165 CZK

135 CZK

Wine sausage, peach mustard, fresh bread

Pálava Diamond 2021

155 CZK

STARTERS

Beef tartar with shallot, capers, mustard, cornichokes, truffle mayonnaise, toast

Pinot Blanc Diamond 2020 

245 CZK

Fried eggplants with tomato sauce, parmesan gratin, baked foccacia, basil oil

Pinot Gris Diamond 2021 

225 CZK

SOUPS

Beef broth with shredded meat, root vegetables, celestine noodles

Welsh riesling exclusive 2020 

125 CZK

Roasted tomato and pepper soup, feta cheese mousse, basil pesto

Red Traminer virgin Diamond 2022

125 CZK



SALADS

Salad with yellow melon, dried ham and straciatella, cream chees, baked foccacia

Gruner Sylvaner Exclusive 2022

275 CZK

Caesar salad with chicken, garlic croutons, parmesan

Pinot Gris Diamond 2021

285 CZK

MAINS

Homemade pasta, slices of beef sirloin, white wine, rosemary, chilli, garlic, cherry

tomatoes, parmesan

Welsh Riesling Exclusive 2021

335 CZK

Parmesan risotto with chicken, roasted cherry tomatoes

Gruner Sylvaner Exclusive 2022

325 CZK

Holland schnitzel from veal and pork belly, aged gouda, cream mashed potatoes,    

carrot salad

Pinot Blanc diamond 2020 

305 CZK

Spinach gnocchi with tomato pesto, baby spinach, pine nuts

Pálava virgin 2022

325 CZK

Porchetta, potato dumpling, creamy spinach with garlic, baking sauce

Zweigeltrebe Classic 2020

305 CZK

Fillet of pikeperch, roasted Grenaille potatoes, beurre blanc sauce, herb oil, caviar

Riesling virgin 2022

450 CZK

Beef rib, red wine sauce, creamy polenta with parmesan cheese, roasted shallots

Zweigeltrebe Exclusive 2019

365 CZK



DESSERTS

Rum buns with vanilla sauce, forest fruit

Chardonnay Classic 2022

175 CZK

Pistachio tiramisu

Palava semi-sweet classic 2022

Other desserts – according to the daily offer

175 CZK

from 95 CZK

SNACKS

Homemade foccacia, olive oil 95 CZK

Pickled olives

Homemade crunchy sticks

Fried chips, variety of dips

95 CZK

95 CZK

135 CZK



SOFT DRINKS

Home made lemonade mango & maracuja, raspberry & lime, 

elderberry & grapefruit, cucumber

0,3 l 95 CZK

Our still water

Our sparkling water

without / with lemon and fresh mint

without / with lemon and fresh mint

1 l 65 CZK

Pepsi Original / MAX
0,25 l 65 Kč

Mirinda

7UP

orange

lemon

0,25 l

0,25 l

65 Kč

65 Kč

Schweppes classic, ginger ale, bitter lemon
0,25 l 65 Kč

Granini juice

Lipton Ice Tea

Raspberry lemonade

apple, orange, strawberry, black currant

peach, lemon

draft lemonade

0,20 l

0,25 l

0,5 l

70 Kč

65 Kč

55 Kč

Mattoni

Aquilla

sparkling, semi-sparkling water

still water

0,33 l

0,33 l

55 Kč

55 Kč

BEER

Pilsner Urquell

Pilsner Urquell

draft beer

draft beer

0,5 l

0,3 l

68 Kč

58 Kč

Birell pomelo & grep

Birell pomelo & grep

Birell light

non-alcohol beer

non-alcohol beer

non-alcohol beer

0,5 l

0,3 l

0,33l

55 Kč

45 Kč

45 Kč



HOT DRINKS

Espresso 8 g 65 Kč

Espresso Macchiato

Double espresso

Cappuccino

Caffé Latté

Espresso Ryzlink

8 g

16 g

8 g

8 g

16 g

65 Kč

95 Kč

85 Kč

90 Kč

95 Kč

Cocktails

Hugo Spirit Frizzante, soda, elderberry syrup,             
Vínovice silver, mint, mine

0,25 l 155 Kč

Aperol Frizz Frizzante, Aperol, soda, orange 0,2 l 145 Kč

Maliny na ledu Frizzante rosé, raspberry syrup, soda, 
raspberries, mint

0,2 l 155 Kč

Levandule na ledu Frizzante rosé, lavender syrup, Vínovice silver, 
lavender

0,2 l 155 Kč

Espresso Tonic Tonic, espresso, grapefruit, rosemary 0,15 l 125 Kč



HOTEL RYZLINK

Zlámalova ul. 1809/2, Mikulov

Designated manager: David Lazarov

Phone: +420 770 135 094

Vinařství Fučík s.r.o.

Purkyňova 2, Praha 1, 110 00

IČ: 01568060

DIČ: CZ01568060

Price are in CZK, including VAT

We accept payment in CZK

Prices are valid from 01. 07. 2024


