

#### For the love of food and wine

Welcome to the Ryzlink Restaurant. In the heart of South Moravia, in a place where quality wine, delicious food and magical views will accompany you at every step. Your experience can begin!

The Fucik family has been engaged in viticulture in Mikulov for generations. Our story began to be written in 2014, when Petr Fucik bought an old farm and created it into the wonderful Fucik Family Winery. Two years later, he added the wine-growing Hotel Ryzlink to it.

And it is wine that accompanies you every step of the way in our hotel and restaurant. Enjoy a delicious menu paired with unique wines from our winery and discover the perfection of this combination.

#### Fair and locally sourced

In our restaurant, we emphasize the quality and locality of ingredients. The basis of each dish is therefore fresh ingredients without added chemicals. Try cheeses from Kroupa's Chees factory from Dolní Dunajovice, meat products from family butcher shop Hakalík from Lanžhot or our homemade jams. We have an herb and vegetable garden where we lovingly grow our own herbs, tomatoes and courgettes.

Passion for gastronomy and creativity is driven by our great culinary team. The menu we present to you combines modern gastronomic methods with traditional recipes.

### Taste and see for yourself!

And remember, life is too short to skip dessert. 😉





## **TAPAS**

	Selection of local cheeses, cured meats, vegetables and bruschettas for 1-2 persons	285 CZK
	Grilled camembert cheese, grape chutney, fresh bread	165 CZK
	Fresh bread with crackling spread, pickled vegetable	135 CZK
	Pinot Blanc Diamond 2020	
URE	Wine sausage, peach mustard, fresh bread	155 CZK
	Pálava Diamond 2021	

# **STARTERS**

Beef tartar with shallot, capers, mustard, cornichokes, truffle mayonnaise, toast  Pinot Blanc Diamond 2020	245 CZK
Fried eggplants with tomato sauce, parmesan gratin, baked foccacia, basil oil  Pinot Gris Diamond 2021	225 CZK

# **SOUPS**

	Beef broth with shredded meat, root vegetables, celestine noodles	125 CZK
VEGEZ.	Welsh riesling exclusive 2020	
	Roasted tomato and pepper soup, feta cheese mousse, basil pesto	125 CZK
	Red Traminer virgin Diamond 2022	



## **SALADS**

Salad with yellow melon, dried ham and straciatella, cream chees, baked foccacia		275 CZK
	Gruner Sylvaner Exclusive 2022	
Caesar salad with chicken, garlic croutons, parmesan		285 CZK
	Pinot Gris Diamond 2021	

_	MAINS	
	Homemade pasta, slices of beef sirloin, white wine, rosemary, chilli, garlic, cherry	335 CZK
	tomatoes, parmesan	
	Welsh Riesling Exclusive 2021	
	Parmesan risotto with chicken, roasted cherry tomatoes	325 CZK
	Gruner Sylvaner Exclusive 2022	
SIGNATURE	Holland schnitzel from veal and pork belly, aged gouda, cream mashed potatoes,	305 CZK
	carrot salad	
VEG	Pinot Blanc diamond 2020	
EXXX E	Spinach gnocchi with tomato pesto, baby spinach, pine nuts	325 CZK
	Pálava virgin 2022	
	Porchetta, potato dumpling, creamy spinach with garlic, baking sauce	305 CZK
VEC	Zweigeltrebe Classic 2020	
TARIAN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	Fillet of pikeperch, roasted Grenaille potatoes, beurre blanc sauce, herb oil, caviar	450 CZK
	Riesling virgin 2022	
	Beef rib, red wine sauce, creamy polenta with parmesan cheese, roasted shallots	365 CZK
	Zweigeltrebe Exclusive 2019	



### **DESSERTS**

Fried chips, variety of dips

Rum buns with vanilla sauce, forest fruit	Chardonnay Classic 2022	175 CZK
Pistachio tiramisu	Palava semi-sweet classic 2022	175 CZK
Other desserts – according to the daily offer		from 95 CZK
SNACKS		
Homemade foccacia, olive oil		95 CZK
Pickled olives		95 CZK
Homemade crunchy sticks		95 CZK

135 CZK



## **SOFT DRINKS**

Home made lemonade	mango & maracuja, raspberry & lime, elderberry & grapefruit, cucumber	ا 0,3	95 CZK
Our still water	without / with lemon and fresh mint	11	65 CZK
Our sparkling water	without / with lemon and fresh mint		
Pepsi	Original / MAX	0,25	65 Kč
Mirinda	orange	0,25 l	65 Kč
7UP	lemon	0,25	65 Kč
Schweppes	classic, ginger ale, bitter lemon	0,25	65 Kč
Granini juice	apple, orange, strawberry, black currant	0,201	70 Kč
Lipton Ice Tea	peach, lemon	0,25	65 Kč
Raspberry lemonade	draft lemonade	0,5	55 Kč
Mattoni	sparkling, semi-sparkling water	0,331	55 Kč
Aquilla	still water	0,331	55 Kč

### **BEER**

Pilsner Urquell	draft beer	0,5	68 Kč
Pilsner Urquell	draft beer	0,31	58 Kč
Birell pomelo & grep	non-alcohol beer	0,5 l	55 Kč
Birell pomelo & grep	non-alcohol beer	0,3	45 Kč
Birell light	non-alcohol beer	0,331	45 Kč



## **HOT DRINKS**

Espresso	8 g	65 Kč
Espresso Macchiato	8 g	65 Kč
Double espresso	16 g	95 Kč
Cappuccino	8 g	85 Kč
Caffé Latté	8 g	90 Kč
Espresso Ryzlink	16 g	95 Kč

# Cocktails

Hugo Spirit	Frizzante, soda, elderberry syrup, Vínovice silver, mint, mine	0,25	155 Kč
Aperol Frizz	Frizzante, Aperol, soda, orange	0,2	145 Kč
Maliny na ledu	Frizzante rosé, raspberry syrup, soda, raspberries, mint	0,2	155 Kč
Levandule na ledu	Frizzante rosé, lavender syrup, Vínovice silver, lavender	0,21	155 Kč
Espresso Tonic	Tonic, espresso, grapefruit, rosemary	0,15	125 Kč



### **HOTEL RYZLINK**

Zlámalova ul. 1809/2, Mikulov Designated manager: David Lazarov Phone: +420 770 135 094

Vinařství Fučík s.r.o.
Purkyňova 2, Praha 1, 110 00
IČ: 01568060
DIČ: CZ01568060

Price are in CZK, including VAT
We accept payment in CZK
Prices are valid from 01.07.2024